
UExplore 2010-2011
Participant Contact Sheet

UExplorer Name Working Title (Payroll Title) Department Office Phone Email
Mail 
Code

Joyce Bernardo Executive Assistant (_Asst III) Computer Science & Eng (858) 822-5198 jebernardo@ucsd.edu        0404

Melinda Beyerle Administrative Asst (_Asst II) JSOE (858) 534-6105 mirose@ucsd.edu             0429

Taylor Christensen Program Repr (PR I) Extension (858) 534-9358 stchristensen@ucsd.edu      0170T  

Alice Dignazio Office Assistant (_Asst II) Calit2 (858) 822-4998 adignazio@ucsd.edu          0436

Kimberly Eaton Asst Grad Affairs Officer (SAO, Asst) Mathematics (858) 534-9056 kaeaton@ucsd.edu 0112

Mitzy Flores de Martinez Asst Academic Counselor (SAO, Asst) Roosevelt College (858) 534-9864 mfloresdemartinez@ucsd.edu  0546

Jamie Gonzalez Financial Assistant (_Asst II) Geisel Library (858) 534-5621 jsgonzalez@ucsd.edu         0175-Z 

Erica Kosa Administrative Asst (_Asst III) JSOE, Corporate Affiliates Program (858) 822-4496 ekosa@ucsd.edu              0439

Paul Mamet Intake Advisor (SAO, Asst) History (858) 534-3613 pmamet@ucsd.edu             0104

Terry Montoya Administrative Asst (_Asst III) CREATE (858) 822-2271 temontoya@ucsd.edu          0036

Maureen Olsen  Office Coordinator (_Asst III) Mathematics (858) 534-0730 meolsen@ucsd.edu            0112

Nicole Petruska Practicum Coordinator (_Asst II) Sixth College (858) 534-1209 npetruska@ucsd.edu          0054

Lori Porter Faculty Assistant (_Asst III) MAE                           (858) 534-3174 lrporter@ucsd.edu           0411

Vilaya Roberts Administrative Asst (_Asst II) Roosevelt College (858) 534-4935 vproberts@ucsd.edu          0546

Keiko Scott Post-Award Administrator (_Asst III) Geisel Library (858) 534-5231 kescott@ucsd.edu            0175-Z 

Tami Stein Administrative Asst (_Asst II) Geisel Library (858) 534-3307 tlstein@ucsd.edu            0175-K 

Peter Tagliaferri APS Admin Asst/Receptionist (_Asst II) Academic Personnel Services (APS) (858) 534-0068 pgtagliaferri@ucsd.edu      0065

Jennifer Tran HR Information Coordinator (_Asst II) Geisel Library (858) 534-9734 j6tran@ucsd.edu             0175H  

Melissa Wolf Student Services Assistant (SAO, Asst) Education Studies (858) 822-2177 mawolf@ucsd.edu             0070

Frequently-Referenced Websites:
UExplore Sharepoint Site: http://svcaa-share-sso.ucsd.edu/resourceadmin/staffhr/uexplore/default.aspx 
Career Connection: http://blink.ucsd.edu/HR/training/career/CC/index.html, (858) 822-2633, career@ucsd.edu 
Mentorship Program: https://mentor.ucsd.edu/cc/Default.aspx, (858) 822-2633, career@ucsd.edu 
UExplore Program Coordinator: Linda Thai Schlossman, (858) 822-7990, lindathai@ucsd.edu 
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